WECS L(42) SUP

General Regulations

Minimum Lot Area (square feet) 5 acres 2,900

Maximum Density 0.2

Maximum Lot Coverage 15% 80%

Minimum Landscaped Area 75% 20%

Maximum Building Height 65 feet 100 feet

LIMITATIONS:

L(34) = Permitted with no more than one hundred fifty thousand (150,000) gross square feet and eight (8) truck 

docks. All docks or loading bays shall be to the rear or side of the structure and not viewable from the street. The 

buffering standards for outdoor storage shall apply, both to any outdoor storage activity and to the loading docks.